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Tender Boarding Tender Boarding
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Deck

Portside
Left

Redemption
Spa

Razzle Dazzle
Vegetarian-forward

Restaurant with Meaty

Key

The Sea View
n Solo Insider
m The Insider

u Social Insider
Sailor Areas
& Corridors
Crew Areas

AV Elevator & Stairs
o
——3, Accessible Head

¥ Sleeps1

A Ssleeps 3; Includes a pullman bed

== Sleeps 4; Includes both 2 lower
beds and 2 pullmans

® Accessible cabin

Cheats + Red Bar

@ 5338A

5334A
5330A
5326A
5322A
5318A

5314A

5310A

5306A
5302A
5298A
5294A
5290A
5286A
5282A
5278A
5274A
5270A
5266A
5262A
5258A
5254A
5250A
5246A
5242A
5238A
5234A
5230A
5226A
5222A
5218A

+5270M
+5266M
+ 5262M
+5258M
*+5254M
*+5250M
+5246M
*+5242M
+5238M
+5234M

@ 5284M

® 53387

53347
5330Z
53267
53227
53187

53147

53102

530672
53027
52987
52947
52907
52867
52827
52787
52747
52707

52227
52187
52147
5210Z
52067
52027

51867
A 51827
51787

SCARLET LADY

VOYAGES

Sailor Services
Help Desk

Pink Agave

Upscale Mexican
Restaurant + Mezcal Bar

Wby

pPI0OCUDIS
Z
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Deck

A
Portside
Left

Key

Crew Areas

%ﬁ Circular Stairs

Stairwells

AV  Elevator & Stairs
(o]
%, Accessible Head
0 o
Y TheHead

TheRedRoom |

Live Performance Space

The Den

Flex Event Space

The Manor

Alluring Nightclub

The Roundabout

Atrium

On the Rocks

Cave Bar

High Street

Retail Shops

The Test Kitchen

Cooking Lab/Restaurant
+ Experimental Bar

SCARLET LADY

The Casino

Squid Ink
Booty Free Shop
Stubble + Groom
Dry Dock

High Street

Retail Shops

Get Lost

The Wake

+ Martini Bar

VOYAGES

The Smoking Room

Gaming and Lounge

The Casino Bar

Virgin Voyages Shop

Future Voyage Sales Lounge

Extra Virgin

Casual Elevated Italian
Restaurant + Wine Bar

Glamorous Steak &
Seafood Restaurant

Access from Deck 7

Wby

pPI0OCUDIS
Z
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A

Portside
Left

Deck

Key

Crew Areas

Circular Stairs

36

gé Stairwells

>
<

Elevator & Stairs

o
——31 Accessible Head

The Red Room |

Live Performance Space

The Groupie

Private Karaoke

The Manor |

Alluring Nightclub

Draught Haus —

Local Tap Room

The Roundabout

Atrium

Lick Me Till Ice Cream
Scoop Shop

The Pizza Place

Casual Eatery Serving... Pizza

The Loose Cannon —

Local Dive Bar

The Arcade —

Video Games & Vintage Vibes

The Dock House

Casual Mediterranean & Bar

Juicesea +——

SCARLET LADY

VOYAGES

_Sip

Champagne Lounge

— Voyage Vinyl

Record Shop

— Necessities Shop

Daily Essentials

Chart Room
Sailor Help & Support

__ Grounds Club

Thoughtfully Sourced Coffee

—— The Social Club

Diner & Bar

The Dock

Mezze-Style Outdoor Eatery +
Bar & Social Lounge

Wby

pPI0OCUDIS
Z
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Deck

Portside
Left

Key

>

o> p

. Central Sea Terrace

Cheeky Corner Suite -
Pretty Big Terrace

Sweet Aft Suite -
Pretty Big Terrace

XL Sea Terrace

The Sea Terrace

Ltd View Sea Terrace

Solo Insider

Sailor Areas
& Corridors

Crew Areas

\ Elevator & Stairs

Sleeps 1

Sleeps 3; Includes a pullman bed
Sleeps 3; Includes an extra lower bed
Sleeps 4; Includes both an

extra lower bed and a pullman bed
Accessible cabin

Connecting cabins

A 8370A
8366A
A 8362A
8358A
A 8354A
8350A
A 8346A
8342A
A 8338A
8334A
A 8330A
8326A
A 8322A
8318A
8314A
8310A
8306A
8302A
8298A
8294A
8290A
8286A
8282A
8278A
8274A
8270A
8266A
8262A
8258A
8254A
8250A
8246A
8242A
8238A
8234A
8230A
8226A
8222A
8218A
8214A
8210A
8206A
8202A
8198A
8194A
8190A
8186A
8182A
8178A
8174A
8170A
8166A
8162A
8158A
8154A
8150A
8146A
8142A
8138A
8134A
8130A
8126A
8122A
8118A
8114A
8110A
8106A
8102A
8098A
8094A
8090A
8086A
B8082A
8078A
8074A
8070A
8066A
8062A
8058A
8054A
8050A
8046A
8042A
8038A
8034A
8030A
8026A
8022A
8018A

$8256M
$8258M
#8260M

$8236M #8250M

$8234M #8248M
$8238M #8252M

$8202M
$8204M
$8206M

$8184M
$8186M
$8188M

83547
A 83507
83467
83427
833872
83347
83307
83267
83227
83187
83147
8310Z
83067
83027
82987
82947
82907
82867
82827
82787
82747
82707
82667
82627
82587
82547
82507
82467
82427
82387
82347
82307
82267
82227
82187
82147
82102
82067
82027
81987
81947
81907
81867
81827
817872

031747

@8166Z

981627

°
Se154z

8150Z
81467
81427
81387
81347
81302
81267
81227
8nsz
8N4z
810z
81067
81027
80987
80947
8090Z
180867
80827
x8078Z
80747
x8070Z
80667
80627
80587
A 80547
8050Z
A 80467
80427
A 8038Z
80347
A 80307
80267
80227
80187

SCARLET LADY

VOYAGES

N

Wby
piooqumis
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Deck SCARLET LADY

* VOYAGES

9386A 9388A
3 ¥
9382A S S 93827
LA g g T
9378A | ® ® 03787
< <
9374A 93747
9370A <§r % 93702
el el
@ o
9366A & & A 93667
9362A 93627
9358A > > A 93587
o o
9354A S 8 93547
o o
9350A A 93507
9346A 93467
9342A A 93427
9338A 93387
9334A 93347
9330A 93307
9326A 93267
9322A 93227
9318A A 93187
9314A 93147
9310A A 9310Z
9306A 93067
9302A AN A 93027
9298A 92987
9294A 92947
9290A 92907
9286A 492867
9282A 92827
Q278A 92787
Q274A 92747
Q270A 9270Z
9266A = = = 92667
O el ~
9262A g & g 92627
9Q258A 92587
Q254A 92547
9250A 92507
Q246A 92467
9242A 92427
9238A 92387
9234A 92347
v
[0) 9230A 92307 8
K] & 9226A 92267 ol
o a
< £9 9222A 92227 ‘g. 8- N
g_ 9218A 92187 ~Q
Q214A 92147 o
9210A 92107
Q206A 92067
9202A 92027
Q198A 91987
Q194A 91947
9190A 91907
Q186A 91867
9182A - 91827
Q178A 91787
®9174A o174z
91707
® 9166A 91667
®9162A 916272
91587
® 9154A 91547
9150A 915072
9146A 467
Q142A 427
Q138A 91382
9134A 1347
K 9130A 91302
ey Q126A 91267
o Q122A 91227
(Ye:) Cheeky Corner Suite - —— —
Pretty Big Terrace
. 9108A 91087
Sweet Aft Suite - 0106A
Pretty Big Terrace
9104A
XL Sea Terrace RioZe
Q098A
Central Sea Terrace EORSS
Q090A
9086A
The Sea Terrace
Q082A
A\l Solo Sea Vi e
1 olo Sea View SETAA
9070A
The Sea View AG066A
Q062A
m The Insider 9058A
9054A
Sailor Areas 9050A
& Corridors
Q046A
Crew Areas 70424
9038A
AN Elevator & Stai S
evator airs —
AQ026A
i Sleeps 1
9022A
A Sleeps 3; Includes a pullman bed 0018A
A Sleeps 3; Includes an extra lower bed PR

QOTIA

® Accessible cabin

1 Connecting cabins

06/01/20 V1



Deck SCARLET LADY

VOYAGES

10370A 1037072
10366A 103667
10362A 103627
10358A
10354A
10350A A10350Z
A 10346A 103467
10342A
A10338A
10334A
A 10330A
10326A
10322A
10318A 4103187
AT0314A 103142
10310A 4103107
A10306A 103067
10302A 4103027
10298A 102987
10294A 102947
410290A 102907
10286A - A 102867
10282A 102827
10278A 102787
10274A 102747
10270A 102707
10266A 102667
10262A 102627
10258A 1025872
10254A 102547
10250A 102507
10246A 102467
10242A 102427
10238A 102387
10234A 102347
© 10230A 102302 L
K] & 10226A 102267 ) Q
< g 9 10222A 102227 Cg_ 8- N
nO_ 10218A 102187 - g
10214A 102147 Q
10210A 102102
10206A 102067
10202A 102027
10198A 101987
10194A 101947
10190A % 101902
10186A 8 101867
10182A 101822
10178A 101787
(G ®101742
10170A
B ©101667
oA ®101627
10158A
10154A 101547
10150A 101507
10146A 101467
101424 101427
10138A 101387
10134A 101347
10130A 101307
10126A 101267
10122A 101227
10m8A 10m8z
Key 10114A onaz
1010A 10102
Cheeky Corner Suite - 10106A 101062
Even Bigger Terrace e | TGP
Sweet Aft Suite - 10098A 100982
Even Bigger Terrace 10094A 100947
10090A 100907
XL Sea Terrace — —
10082A 100827
Central Sea Terrace 10078A 100787

10074A 100747

The Sea Terrace 10070A 100707
A10066A 100667

The Sea View 10062A 4100627
10058A 100587

The Insider 10054A 100547
10050A 100507

Sailor Areas 10046A 100467
& Corridors 10042A 100427
10038A 100387

Crew Areas 10034A 100347

3

HEBHEEBRHAH
0 X

10030A 100307

AV Elevator & Stairs A10026A 100267

10022A 100227

A Sleeps 3; Includes a pullman bed 10018A 100187

A Sleeps 3; Includes an extra lower bed WO?IMA 100142
1]

® Accessible cabin 1001A 100mZ

Il Connecting cabins

06/01/20 V1



Deck

A
Portside
Left

Key

Cheeky Corner Suite -
Even Bigger Terrace

Sweet Aft Suite -
Even Bigger Terrace

-

sac

. XL Sea Terrace

Central Sea Terrace
The Sea Terrace

The Sea View

n Solo Insider

O

]

The Insider

Sailor Areas
& Corridors

Crew Areas

AV Elevator & Stairs

t Ssleeps

A Sleeps 3; Includes a pullman bed
A Sleeps 3; Includes an extra lower bed

® Accessible cabin
Il Connecting cabins

11362A

113584
11354A
11350A
11346A
1342A
ATI338A
11334A
ATI330A
11326A
ATI322A
T1318A
ATI314A
T1310A
ATI306A
11302A
AT1298A
T1294A
AT1290A
11286A
AT1282A
T1278A
AT1274A
11270A
AT1266A
11262A
T1258A
11254A
11250A
11246A
11242A
11238A
T1234A
11230A
11226A
1222A
T1218A
11214A
11210A
11206A
11202A
M98A
M94A
M90A
M86A
M82A
M78A

@ 11174A

®11166A

®11162A

®11154A

MS0A
M46A
ma2A
M38A
M34A
M30A
M26A
mM22A
TmMsA
maA
TMOA
M06A
MO02A
11098A
11094A
11090A
11086A
11082A
11078A
1074A
11070A
11066A
11062A
A 11058A
11054A
A T1050A
11046A
A 11042A
11038A
A11034A
11030A
A 11026A
1022A
11018A
11014A

113687

n362M
1364M

1342M
11344M

$11238M
#1240M
$11242M

3 3 3
8 & &
-

T009A

13627

n358Z
113542

A 113427
13387

13182
13142
A 113107
13067
A 113027
112987
A 112947
112907
A 112867
2827
A 112787
112742
A 112707
112662
112627
112587
112542
112502
112467
2427
112382
112347
112307
12267
n2227
12182
n214z
12102
12067
12027
m9sz
me4z
m9oz
mseéez
ms2z
mzez
mzaz
m70z
174
me2z
mss8z
ms4z
msoz
maéz
ma2z
m3sz
maaz
m3oz
26z
m22z
sz
maz
oz
11062
mo2z
110987
10947
10907
110867
nos2z
110782
110747
110702
110667
A 110627
10587
A 110547
110507
A 110467
no42z
A 110387
1034z
4110302
110262
no22z
1018z
10147

nonz

VOYAGES

Wby

pPi0OCUDIS
Z

SCARLET LADY
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Deck SCARLET LADY

VOYAGES

2360A

$12358A

1

4123587

123547

12350A 123507

12354M
12356M

12346A 123467
12342A A123427
A12338A 123387
12334A A123347
A12330A 123307
12326A A123267
A12322A 123227

12318A 123187

12062A 120627

The Insider A12058A 120587
. 12054A 120547
Sailor Areas

& Corridors A 12050A 120507

12314A 123147
12310A 123102
12306A
12302A
12298A
12294A
12290A ANV
12285A ©122857
12279A 122797
12273A 122737
12267A 122672
12261A 12261
12255A 122557
12249A § % § 122497
o o o
8 8§ 9
12243A - 122437
122377 S s s 122377
«© o o
- <
a4 a4 o
122314 = 8 8 122317
12225A 122257
0 g
] & 12219A 122197 o 8
2] Qo N
< £ 9 12214A 122147 > O
o - -~ 0
o 122107 22107 3
12206A 122067
12202A 122027
12198A 121987
12194A 121947
12190A 121907
12186A 121862
12182A 121827
12178A = 121787
12170A
LA 121667
2Ic 2 121627
12158A
T ® 121547
12150A 121507
12146A 121467
ey 12142A 121427
. 12138A 121387
(Ye:] Cheeky Corner Suite - 130A 134
Biggest Terrace - =
) 12130A 121307
Sweet Aft Suite - 12en 1262
. 74
Biggest Terrace
12122 121227
E Seriously Suite 12M8A 12182
12114A 121147
XL Sea Terrace 12110A 121102
12106A 121067
Central Sea Terrace 12102A 121027
12098A 120987
The Sea Terrace 2052 120942
12090A 120907
. 12086A
Solo Sea View
12082A 120827
. 12078A 120787
\'A""A The Sea View oo7an o07r
2 20747
12070A 120707
n Solo Insider 12066A 120667

12046A 120467

Crew Areas 4120427 120427
12038A 120387

A 12034A 120347

AV Elevator & Stairs
12030A 120302
* Sleeps 1 A12026A 120267

Sleeps 3; Includes a pullman bed 0z osze

| 2

12018A 120182
A Sleeps 3; Includes an extra lower bed TGIA G

° Accessible cabin

n n
120MA 1202
1 Connecting cabins .

06/01/20 V1



Deck SCARLET LADY

VOYAGES

®13330A 9133307
13326A 133267
13322A 133227
13318A 133182
13314A 133147
13310A 133107
4 13306A 133067
13302A 4133027
4 13298A 132987
13294A A 132947
4 13290A 132907
13286A 4132867
4132827 132827
13278A A 132787
4 13274A 32747
13270 | 3 4132707
RETTSN 132667
13262A = 132627
13258A g 132587
13254 | I* 132547
182508 | § 132507
13246A 8 132467
13242A 132427
13238A 132387
13234A ] 132347
13230A 132302
13226A 132267
132224 132227 »
% 13218A 132187 g
‘s & 13214A 132147 & 5
2% S g N
° 13210A 3 132107 Z 8
o 13206A 8 132067 a3
&
132024 132027
13198A 2 131982
13194A ] 131947
13190A - 131907
13186A = 131867
13182A = 131827
13178A 31787
13174A 131742
13170A 131702
13166A 131662
13162A 131622
13158A 131587
13154A 131547
13150A 131507
13146A 131462
13142A 131427
13138A 131382
13134A 131347
13130A 131302
13126A K1v1.74
131224 131227
1318A 13182
13114A 13114z
Key 13110A 131107
13106A 131062
@ Cheeky Corner Suite - 13102A 131027
Biggest Terrace EEEA R
Sweet Aft Suite - 13094A 130947
Biggest Terrace 13090A 130907
XL Sea Terrace 150864 150862
13082A 130827
. Central Sea Terrace SO SO
13074A 130747
13070A 130707
The Sea Terrace TR 130667
13062A 130627
n Solo Insider 13058A 130587
13054A 4130547
m The Insider A13050A 130507
. 13046A 4130467
. Sailor Areas s 130420 042z

13038A A 130387

Crew Areas 413034A 130347
13030A A 130307

A 13026A 1302672
13022A 130227

- Sleeps 1 130184 130182
13014A 30147

AV Elevator & Stairs

A sleeps 3; Includes a pullman bed

n n
130TA 13012

® Accessible cabin

1 Connecting cabins
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Deck

Portside
Left

A\

(7]
0
w

= s
0 X

~

>

o p

ey

Cheeky Corner Suite -
Biggest Terrace

Sweet Aft Suite -
Biggest Terrace

Brilliant Suite

XL Sea Terrace
Central Sea Terrace
The Sea Terrace
Solo Insider

The Insider

Sailor Areas
& Corridors

Crew Areas

\/ Elevator & Stairs

Sleeps 1

Sleeps 3; Includes a pullman bed
Sleeps 4; Includes both an

extra lower bed and a pullman bed
Sleeps up to 4

Connecting cabins

14334A
14330A
14326A
14322A
14318A

14314A

14310A
14306A
14302A
14298A
14294A
14290A

T 14285A

+14277A

T 14269A

+14261A

*+ 14253A

T 14245A

T 14237A

+ 14229A

+ 14221

14214A
14210A
14206A
14202A
14198A
14194A
14190A
14186A
14182A
14178A
14174A
14170A
14166A
14162A
14158A
14154A
14150A
14146A
14142A
14138A
14134A
14130A
14126A
14122A
14118A
14M14A
14110A
14106A
14102A
14098A
14094A
14090A
14086A
14082A
14078A
14074A
14070A
14066A
14062A
0 14058A
14054A
A 14050A
14046A
014042A
14038A
4 14034A
14030A
0 14026A
14022A
14018A

14014A
n
140MA

143347
143307
143267
143227
143187
143147
143102
143067
143027
142987
142947
142907

142857

+142777

+142697

+142612

$14254M

142537

142457
+142377
+142297

+142217

142147
142107
142067
142027
141987
141947
141907
141862
141827
141787
141747
141707
141667
141627
141587
141547
141507
141467
141427
141387
141347
14130Z
141267
141227
14187
141147
141102
141067
141027
140987
140947
140907
140867
140827
1407827
140747
140707
140667
0140627
140587
4140547
140507
1140467
140427
4140387
140347
1140307
140267
140227
140187
14o|1l4z

- 1401z

VOYAGES

Wby

pPi0OCUDIS
Z

SCARLET LADY
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Deck

The Scene

Exclusive Event Space

Aquatic Club Bar

Portside
Left

B-Complex
Burn + Bike
Gym

Bike Studio

The Galley

Market-style Food Hall

A
<

Massive Suite

Fab Suite

Posh Suite

Gorgeous Suite Gunbae
i“é[‘,’,’ rﬁ.’:,? Barbeq L:- évlgle);tlz?;reao:\:

+ Soju Bar
Crew Areas

Circular Stairs

Stairwells

Elevator & Stairs

Accessible Head

b, z i %‘L& . ﬂ H H E

o o

QA
! () The Head

+ Sleepsupto4
@ Accessible cabin

+15339A

=15331A

-+15315A

=+15307A

+15299A

+15291A

+15283A

+15275A

+153392

153312

52912

152837

+152752

SCARLET LADY

VOYAGES

The Tune Up

Mani-Pedi + Medi Spa

Aquqtic Club
Poo

side Oasis

Gym & Tonic Bar

B-Complex
GBuild + Balance
ym

Balance Studio

The Galley

Market-style Food Hall

Wby
piooqumis

Z
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Deck

A
Portside
Left

Key

Crew Areas

%ﬁ Circular Stairs

Stairwells

o

Fore and Aft Stairwells

AV  Elevator & Stairs
;3;, Accessible Head

SCARLET LADY

VOYAGES

Richard’s Rooftop

VIP Sundeck + Bar

Sun Club Café

Outdoor Eatery

Sun Club

Sun Worship Sanctuary Sun Club Bar
Training Camp
Group Fitness
Boxing Ring
The Cabanas
Private Hideaways
Sports Area
The Athletic Club
Fitness Heaven
The Athletic Club Bar
The Net

Suspended Catamaran Net

Wby

pPI0OCUDIS
Z
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Deck

A
Portside
Left

Key

Crew Areas

Stairwells

The Perch

Outdoor Yoga

SCARLET LADY

VOYAGES

Wby

pPI0OCUDIS
Z

The Runway

Jogging Track
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